S NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

SERVICE APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER
NEw BEDFORD_IAN. 21, 2oo]

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the

City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished through a

.inch oS g, L

[02 MaTe DR,

at such rates as may from time to time be established by the City.
I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay
all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulatio nd to all provisions of the Water
Ordinances, until written notice is given by me or my agent t
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Building rates .

Cost of Service.
31-727




102 Mate Dr.

Measures of 1” Curb Stop

S x S line Watson Way
W x E line Mate Dr.

S x N line house

N x S line house

W x W line house

S x hydrant

Main to line
Pipe inside property

Work done: January 25, 2007

Inspection
2 —1” Meter cplgs. @ $7.50 ea
Turn on charge

Whalers Woods Realty Trust

Ser. # 33311

119.0 ft.
1.0 ft.
40.3 ft.
TSI
20.5 ft.
53.0 ft.

26.0 ft.
19.5 ft.

$ 30.00
$ 15.00

$ 30.00
$ 75.00
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