333// SERVICE 33311

31-727

NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER

NEW BEDFORD JAN. 24, 2007 I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished through a inch CITY meter at ONE FAMILY HOME 102 MATE DR. SX WATSON WAY at such rates as may from time to time be established by the City. I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water TELEPHONE (501)915-4355 HEW BOOKED Ordinances, until written notice is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply. SEWER PERMIT # 23924 P. 1306/L. 189 Service laid 1: 25-07 Size and kind of pipe / COPPER MATE DR. Meter Set Reading Location INSIDE CELLAR WALL Building rates Cost of Service \$75.00

102 Mate Dr.

Ser. # 33311

Measures of 1" Curb Stop

S x S line Watson Way	119.0 ft.
W x E line Mate Dr.	1.0 ft.
S x N line house	40.3 ft.
N x S line house	7.5 ft.
W x W line house	20.5 ft.
S x hydrant	53.0 ft.
Main to line	26.0 ft.
Pipe inside property	19.5 ft.

Work done: January 25, 2007

Inspection	\$ 30.00
2 - 1" Meter cplgs. @ \$7.50 ea	\$ 15.00
Turn on charge	\$ 30.00
	\$ 75.00

Whalers Woods Realty Trust

H-5.07 picked up 2-1" meter oplos